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Description

197601160000
02970

01/16/1976
12:00:00 AM

COOK H.
WAYNE &
SUSAN P.

Grantor MORTGAGE WHITTING
HOMES INC

351 597

197601160000
03160

01/16/1976
12:00:00 AM

BROWN
RAYMON &
SARA N.

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

351 601

197603040000
18350

03/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

CORDES
JAMES
FRANKLIN

Grantor DEEDS DAWSON,
ROBERT LEE,
JR.

297 381

197603040000
18400

03/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

BANK WEST
BLOCTON

Grantor RELEASES HADAWAY,
DAVID
ETUX

14 484

197603040000
18420

03/04/1976
12:00:00 AM

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Grantor RELEASES PETERS,
KENNETH

14 482

197601190000
03290

01/19/1976
12:00:00 AM

ANDERSON
THOMAS N.

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

351 637

197603050000
18580

03/05/1976
12:00:00 AM

BROWN
JAMES M &
BETTY J.

Grantor MORTGAGE CIT
FINANCIAL
SERVICE INC

352 656

197601200000
03810

01/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

BRAGAN
WILLIAM S. &
JO A

Grantor DEEDS BRAGAN, JO
ANN B.

296 578

197601200000
03770

01/20/1976
12:00:00 AM

BRICE
WILLIAM A,
JR.

Grantor DEEDS ETHEREDGE,
JOE H. III & J

296 575

197603050000
18770

03/05/1976
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRASHER,
JAMES F. &
CHARL

14 490

197601210000
03960

01/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE OF

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

GRIFFITH,
MANGET &
KATIE

5 298

197601210000
04010

01/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

BRAY
CHARLES W.
& DORIS

Grantor DEEDS MEEKS,
LOYDE &
EDNA MAE

296 589

197601210000
04060

01/21/1976
12:00:00 AM

BRAY
CHARLES W.
& DORIS

Grantor DEEDS MEEKS,
LOYCE &
EDNA MAE

296 588

197601220000
04170

01/22/1976
12:00:00 AM

CLINKSCALES
S.M. & ANGIE

Grantor DEEDS SLOPPEY,
WILLIAM J, JR.

296 610

197601220000
04260

01/22/1976
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARKER,
DANIEL T. &
BETTY

13 306

197603080000
19440

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

BARDAN INC Grantor DEEDS MATLOCK,
DOUGLAS &
VIRGIN

297 437

197603080000
19530

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK-L1B6

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCDANIEL,
FRED L.
ETAL

14 510

197603080000
19540

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK-L1B6

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.
ETAL

14 510

197601220000
04350

01/22/1976
12:00:00 AM

CROW HELEN
J-
EXEC.MASON

Grantor DEEDS MILLS, HELEN
CLIFTON ETAL

296 594



197603080000
19670

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
CHILDERSBU
R

Grantor RELEASES SPATES,
JOHN E. &
VIOLET

14 517

197603080000
19680

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK-L7B5

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MCDANIEL,
FRED L.
ETAL

14 510

197603080000
19700

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK-L7B5

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
CARLOS H.
ETAL

14 510

197603080000
19760

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

QUICK, FAY 14 526

197603080000
19770

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES W.M.
HUMPHRIES
DEVT CO

14 512

197601260000
04660

01/26/1976
12:00:00 AM

BARDAN INC-
L15B1

Grantor DEEDS NELSON,
MARIE C.

296 650

197601230000
04610

01/23/1976
12:00:00 AM

CARTER
JOHNNIE A. &
LOUI

Grantor DEEDS COST,
WILLIAM C. &
SHELBY

296 635

197601260000
04650

01/26/1976
12:00:00 AM

ARMSTRONG
HYLOTT L, JR.

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

351 737

197601230000
04590

01/23/1976
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK
EXEC

Grantor DEEDS WILSON,
MILDRED B.

296 632

197603080000
19910

03/08/1976
12:00:00 AM

ADAMS
JAMES W &
CATHERIN

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

352 694

197601260000
04770

01/26/1976
12:00:00 AM

BURNETT
BLDG
SERVICE-L68

Grantor DEEDS UNDERWOOD,
RALPH
EUGENE

296 639


